Greater Denver Transit
Brighton - Denver

Weekdays RX 120L RX 120L RX RX 120L
US 85 & Bridge St Park-n-Ride 527A 530A 633A 630A 648A 733A 730A
Hwy 85 - 104th 541A 648A 703A T48A

4th - Laurel 532A 632A 732A
Sable - 120th 542A 642A T42A
120th - Peoria 545A 645A 745A
120th - Quebec 550A 651A 751A
120th - Colorado 555A 656A 756A
Eastlake & 124th Station Gate-B 600A 700A 800A
Eastlake & 124th 442A 512A 542A 612A 642A 712A 742A 812A
Northglenn & 112th 446A 516A 546A 616A 646A 716A 7T46A 816A
Thornton Crossroads & 104th 449A 519A 549A 619A 649A 719A 749A 819A
Original Thornton & 88th 452A 522A 552A 622A 652A 722A 752A 822A
Commerce City & 72nd 456A 526A 556A 626A 656A 726A 756A 826A
48th & Brighton Blvd at NWC 503A 533A 603A 633A 703A 733A 803A 833A
Union Station T2 512A 542A 612A 642A 712A T42A 812A 842A
19th-Stout 605A 711A 726A 811A

Civic Center Station 608A 715A 730A 815A

N - Union Station to Eastlake Station

RX - Brighton / Denver Express
120L - 120th Avenue Limited

No Sunday service.

Unless shown, operated by Regional Transportation District (RTD).
This schedule is unofficial and is not endorsed by RTD.

www.greaterdenvertransit.com
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Greater Denver Transit
Brighton - Denver

US 85 & Bridge St Park-n-Ride 830A 930A 1030A 1130A 1230P

Hwy 85 - 104th

4th - Laurel 833A 933A 1033A 1133A 1233P

Sable - 120th 843A 943A 1043A 1142A 1242P

120th - Peoria 846A 946A 1046A 1145A 1245P

120th - Quebec 852A 952A 1052A 1150A 1250P

120th - Colorado 857A 957A 1057A 1156A 1256P

Eastlake & 124th Station Gate-B 901A 1001A 1101A 1200P 100P

Eastlake & 124th 842A 912A 942A 1012A | 1042A | 1112A | 1142A | 1212P | 1242P 112P 142P
Northglenn & 112th 846A 916A 946A 1016A | 1046A | 1116A | 1146A | 1216P | 1246P 116P 146P
Thornton Crossroads & 104th 849A 919A 949A 1019A | 1049A | 1119A | 1149A | 1219P | 1249P 119P 149P
Original Thornton & 88th 852A 922A 952A 1022A | 1052A | 1122A | 1152A | 1222P | 1252P 122P 152P
Commerce City & 72nd 856A 926A 956A 1026A | 1056A | 1126A | 1156A | 1226P | 1256P 126P 156P
48th & Brighton Blvd at NWC 903A 933A 1003A | 1033A | 1103A | 1133A | 1203P | 1233P 103P 133P 203P
Union Station T2 912A 942A 1012A | 1042A | 1112A | 1142A | 1212P | 1242P 112P 142P 212P
19th-Stout

Civic Center Station

N - Union Station to Eastlake Station
RX - Brighton / Denver Express
120L - 120th Avenue Limited

No Sunday service.

Unless shown, operated by Regional Transportation District (RTD).
This schedule is unofficial and is not endorsed by RTD.
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Greater Denver Transit
Brighton - Denver

120L 120L 120L RX 120L 120L 120L
US 85 & Bridge St Park-n-Ride 130P 230P 330P 431P | 430P 530P 630P
Hwy 85 - 104th 448P

4th - Laurel 133P 233P 333P 433P 533P 633P
Sable - 120th 143p 243P 343P 443P 543P 643P
120th - Peoria 146P 246P 346P 446P 546P 646P
120th - Quebec 153P 253P 353P 452P 552P 652P
120th - Colorado 159P 259P 359P 457P 557P 657P
Eastlake & 124th Station Gate-B 204P 304P 404P 503P 603P 703P
Eastlake & 124th 212P | 242P | 312P | 342P | 412P | 442P 512P | 542P | 612P | 642P | 712P
Northglenn & 112th 216P | 246P | 316P | 346P | 416P | 446P 516P | 546P | 616P | 646P | 716P
Thornton Crossroads & 104th 219P | 249P | 319P | 349P | 419P | 449P 519P | 549P | 619P | 649P | 719P
Original Thornton & 88th 222P | 252P | 322P | 352P | 422P | 452P 522P | 552P | 622P | 652P | 722P
Commerce City & 72nd 226P | 256P | 326P | 356P | 426P | 456P 526P | 556P | 626P | 656P | 726P
48th & Brighton Blvd at NWC 233P | 303P | 333P | 403P | 433P | 503P 533P | 603P | 633P | 703P | 733P
Union Station T2 242P | 312P | 342P | 412P | 442P | 512P 542P | 612P | 642P | 712P | 742P
19th-Stout 515P

Civic Center Station 520P

N - Union Station to Eastlake Station
RX - Brighton / Denver Express
120L - 120th Avenue Limited

No Sunday service.

Unless shown, operated by Regional Transportation District (RTD).
This schedule is unofficial and is not endorsed by RTD.

www.greaterdenvertransit.com
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Greater Denver Transit
Brighton - Denver

Weekdays

US 85 & Bridge St Park-n-Ride
Hwy 85 - 104th

4th - Laurel

Sable - 120th

120th - Peoria

120th - Quebec

120th - Colorado

Eastlake & 124th Station Gate-B

Eastlake & 124th

Northglenn & 112th

Thornton Crossroads & 104th
Original Thornton & 88th
Commerce City & 72nd

48th & Brighton Blvd at NWC
Union Station T2

19th-Stout

Civic Center Station

N - Union Station to Eastlake Station
RX - Brighton / Denver Express
120L - 120th Avenue Limited

No Sunday service.

Unless shown, operated by Regional Transportation District (RTD).
This schedule is unofficial and is not endorsed by RTD.

www.greaterdenvertransit.com

742P
746P
749P
752P
756P
803P
812P

120L 120L 120L
730P 830P 930P
733P 833P 932P
743P 842P 941P
746P 845P 944p
752P 850P 949P
757P 855P 953P
803P 859P 957P
812P 842P 912P 942P 1012P
816P 846P 916P 946P 1016P
819P 849P 919P 949P 1019P
822P 852P 922P 952P 1022P
826P 856P 926P 956P 1026P
833P 903P 933P 1003P | 1033P
842P 912P 942P 1012P | 1042P

120L
1030P

1032P
1041P
1044P
1049P
1053P
1057P

Page 4



Greater Denver Transit
Brighton - Denver

SELWEVS

US 85 & Bridge St Park-n-Ride 530A 630A 730A 830A 930A 1030A
4th - Laurel 532A 632A 732A 832A 932A 1032A
Sable - 120th 541A 641A 741A 841A 941A 1041A
120th - Peoria 544A 644A T44A 844A 944A 1044A
120th - Quebec 549A 649A 749A 850A 950A 1050A
120th - Colorado 553A 653A 753A 856A 956A 1056A
Eastlake & 124th Station Gate-B 557A 657A 757A 901A 1001A 1101A
Eastlake & 124th 542A 612A 642A 712A T42A 812A 842A 912A 942A 1012A | 1042A | 1112A
Northglenn & 112th 546A 616A 646A 716A 746A 816A 846A 916A 946A 1016A | 1046A | 1116A
Thornton Crossroads & 104th 549A 619A 649A 719A T49A 819A 849A 919A 949A 1019A | 1049A | 1119A
Original Thornton & 88th 552A 622A 652A 722A 752A 822A 852A 922A 952A 1022A | 1052A | 1122A
Commerce City & 72nd 556A 626A 656A 726A 756A 826A 856A 926A 956A 1026A | 1056A | 1126A
48th & Brighton Blvd at NWC 603A 633A 703A 733A 803A 833A 903A 933A 1003A | 1033A | 1103A | 1133A
Union Station T2 612A 642A 712A 742A 812A 842A 912A 942A 1012A | 1042A | 1112A | 1142A
N - Union Station to Eastlake Station

RX - Brighton / Denver Express

120L - 120th Avenue Limited

No Sunday service.

Unless shown, operated by Regional Transportation District (RTD).
This schedule is unofficial and is not endorsed by RTD.
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Greater Denver Transit
Brighton - Denver

120L 120L 120L 120L 120L 120L
US 85 & Bridge St Park-n-Ride 1130A 1230P 130P 230P 330P 430P
4th - Laurel 1132A 1232P 133P 233P 333P 433P
Sable - 120th 1141A 1241P 143P 243P 343P 443P
120th - Peoria 1144A 1244P 146P 246P 346P 446P
120th - Quebec 1150A 1250P 152P 252P 352P 451P
120th - Colorado 1156A 1256P 158P 258P 358P 457P
Eastlake & 124th Station Gate-B 1201P 101P 202P 302P 402P 501P
Eastlake & 124th 1142A | 1212P | 1242P 112P 142P 212P 242P 312P 342P 412P 442P 512P
Northglenn & 112th 1146A | 1216P | 1246P 116P 146P 216P 246P 316P 346P 416P 446P 516P
Thornton Crossroads & 104th 1149A | 1219P | 1249P 119P 149P 219P 249P 319P 349P 419P 449P 519P
Original Thornton & 88th 1152A | 1222P | 1252P 122P 152P 222P 252P 322P 352P 422P 452P 522P
Commerce City & 72nd 1156A | 1226P | 1256P 126P 156P 226P 256P 326P 356P 426P 456P 526P
48th & Brighton Blvd at NWC 1203P | 1233P 103P 133P 203P 233P 303P 333P 403P 433P 503P 533P
Union Station T2 1212P | 1242P 112P 142P 212P 242P 312P 342P 412P 442P 512P 542P
N - Union Station to Eastlake Station

RX - Brighton / Denver Express

120L - 120th Avenue Limited

No Sunday service.

Unless shown, operated by Regional Transportation District (RTD).

This schedule is unofficial and is not endorsed by RTD.
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Greater Denver Transit
Brighton - Denver

US 85 & Bridge St Park-n-Ride 530P 630P 730P 830P 930P 1030P
4th - Laurel 533P 633P 733P 833P 932P 1032P
Sable - 120th 542P 642P 742P 842P 941P 1041P
120th - Peoria 545P 645P 745P 845P 944P 1044P
120th - Quebec 550P 650P 750P 850P 948P 1048P
120th - Colorado 555P 655P 756P 856P 954P 1054P
Eastlake & 124th Station Gate-B 559P 659P 801P 901P 958P 1058P
Eastlake & 124th 542P 612P 642P 712P 742P 812P 842P 912P 942P 1012P | 1042P
Northglenn & 112th 546P 616P 646P 716P 746P 816P 846P 916P 946P 1016P | 1046P
Thornton Crossroads & 104th 549P 619P 649P 719P 749P 819P 849P 919P 949P 1019P | 1049P
Original Thornton & 88th 552P 622P 652P 722P 752P 822P 852P 922P 952P 1022P | 1052P
Commerce City & 72nd 556P 626P 656P 726P 756P 826P 856P 926P 956P 1026P | 1056P
48th & Brighton Blvd at NWC 603P 633P 703P 733P 803P 833P 903P 933P 1003P | 1033P | 1103P
Union Station T2 612P 642P 712P 742P 812P 842P 912P 942P 1012P | 1042P | 1112P

N - Union Station to Eastlake Station
RX - Brighton / Denver Express
120L - 120th Avenue Limited

No Sunday service.

Unless shown, operated by Regional Transportation District (RTD).
This schedule is unofficial and is not endorsed by RTD.

www.greaterdenvertransit.com Page 7



